
From: "Kristopher Kaase" <KKaase@mde.k12.ms.us>
To:"Joy Gamble" <JGamble@mde.k12.ms.us>
Date: 11/12/03 5:27PM
Subject: NAEP Release - Final

Joy, 

Attached is the press release for the 2003 National Assessment of Educational 
Progress (NAEP) results.  Kelly Riley has reviewed the release and provided a quote 
from Governor Musgrove.  It is ready for distribution to the press tomorrow.  

Cindy Simmons will be in the office tomorrow, but Dr. Johnson, Dr. Rucker, and I 
will be at the MASS meeting if you need to reach us.  Kelly Riley will be in South 
Carolina with the Governor on Thursday at an SREB meeting. 

Thanks for getting this information out!  

CC:<kriley@governor.state.ms.us>, "Cindy Simmons" <CRSimmons@mde.k12.ms.us>, "Joy 
Milam" <JMilam@mde.k12.ms.us>, "Susan Rucker" <SRucker@mde.k12.ms.us>


